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European Men's Open Classic Powerlifting Championships
Tartu / Estonia,  4 − 9 December, 2023

Division «Open»
# Name Born Team SQ BP DL Total
-59kg
 1. Garcia Antoine 1995 France 217.5 127.5 242.5 587.5
 2. Nabi Ishtyaq 1999 Great Britain 180.0 135.0 250.0 565.0
 3. Wszola Dariusz 1978 Poland 200.0 142.5 190.0 532.5
 4. Mistrazzoso Matteo 1991 Italy 185.0 112.5 228.5 526.0
 5. Popa Risto 1979 Estonia 155.0 95.0 207.5 457.5
-66kg
 1. Tarinidis Panagiotis 1994 France 250.0 172.5 285.0 705.0
 2. Catena Joel Christopher 1996 Austria 227.5 150.0 255.0 632.5
 3. Murru Federico 1995 Italy 215.0 170.5 227.5 613.0
 4. Koplik Andrei 1987 Estonia 205.0 162.5 222.5 590.0
 5. Santos Lopez Francisco

Javier
1999 Spain 200.0 122.5 263.5 586.0

 6. Savolainen Antti 1978 Finland 185.0 140.0 230.0 555.0
 7. Bledis Gintaras 1994 Lithuania 200.0 120.0 200.0 520.0
-74kg
 1. Bakkelund Kjell Egil 1988 Norway 250.0 192.5 317.5 760.0
 2. Wright Joshua 1986 Germany 245.0 187.5 315.0 742.5
 3. Eriksson Alexander 1994 Sweden 250.0 182.5 307.5 740.0
 4. Nelson Dylan 1996 Great Britain 281.5 160.0 282.5 724.0
 5. Fastelli Denis 1994 Italy 277.5 140.0 292.5 710.0
 6. Biliak Dmytro 1994 Ukraine 250.5 145.0 265.0 660.5
 7. Akopashvili Shalva 1984 Georgia 230.0 140.0 290.0 660.0
 8. Farrugia Shawn 1993 Malta 215.0 145.0 240.0 600.0
 9. Laur Maldis-Sveno 2000 Estonia 212.5 145.0 210.0 567.5
 10. Pacerinskis Marius 1990 Lithuania 207.5 147.5 210.0 565.0
-83kg
 1. Asein Enahoro 1999 Hungary 280.0 155.0 370.5 805.5
 2. Kengamu Jurins 1988 Great Britain 295.0 175.0 325.0 790.0
 3. Mazzucchielli Edoardo 1999 Italy 297.5 172.5 315.0 785.0
 4. Messina Alessandro 1995 Italy 262.5 162.5 322.5 747.5
 5. Rembauville Paul 1997 France 267.5 162.5 322.5 745.0
 6. Pedro Ponce Alvaro 1997 Spain 260.0 170.0 310.0 740.0
 7. Ampofo Zachariah 1994 Germany 260.0 167.5 316.0 738.5
 8. Hladik Martin 1994 Czechia 260.0 162.5 312.5 735.0
 9. de Buck Elias 1996 Belgium 260.5 180.0 292.5 732.5
 10. Veenhof Arnold 1998 Netherlands 272.5 167.5 290.0 730.0
 11. Pedersen Mads 1989 Denmark 255.0 192.5 285.0 730.0
 12. Kreuzer Lukas 1999 Austria 260.5 195.0 267.5 723.0
 13. Larsen Jonas 1990 Denmark 260.0 160.0 280.0 700.0
 14. Hlynsson Fridbjorn 1991 Iceland 252.5 162.5 278.0 693.0
 15. Korol Ivan 1993 Ukraine 252.5 172.5 262.5 687.5
 16. Hallfors Teemu 1995 Finland 252.5 180.0 247.5 672.5
 17. Desjatski Roland 1988 Estonia 230.0 130.0 290.0 650.0
 18. Viski Ferenc 1994 Hungary 222.5 160.0 260.0 642.5
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 19. Pace Ian 1999 Malta 235.5 147.0 250.0 632.5
 20. Abela Joseph 1997 Malta 205.0 120.0 280.5 605.5
-93kg
 1. Ayandokun Christian 1991 Great Britain 282.5 200.0 347.5 822.5
 2. Cicero Andrea 1999 Italy 287.5 192.5 325.0 805.0
 3. Larsson Robin 1995 Sweden 302.5 190.0 307.5 800.0
 4. Rius Pecanins Marc 1997 Spain 275.0 175.0 345.0 795.0
 5. van Bezooijen Richard 1996 Netherlands 282.5 187.5 310.0 780.0
 6. Greviskis Eligijus 1995 Lithuania 290.0 200.0 290.0 780.0
 7. Madden Cian 1995 Ireland 295.0 180.0 300.0 775.0
 8. Gonzalez Lopez Guillermo 1990 Spain 285.0 200.0 285.0 770.0
 9. Maris Sil 1996 Netherlands 275.0 170.0 312.5 757.5
 10. Kristensen Johannes 1997 Norway 275.0 175.0 300.0 750.0
 11. Rastum Benjamin 1999 Norway 285.0 180.0 285.0 750.0
 12. Fauvarque Louis 1998 Belgium 252.5 185.0 300.0 737.5
 13. Ussing Daniel Emil 1995 Denmark 265.0 172.5 305.0 735.0
 14. Rubinstein Andrew 1992 Belgium 252.5 180.0 300.0 732.5
 15. Balint P.nagy 1994 Hungary 265.0 187.5 270.0 722.5
 16. Babenko Serhii 1997 Ukraine 255.0 157.5 300.0 712.5
 17. Goodtzov Dennis 1996 Switzerland 247.5 157.5 292.5 697.5
-105kg
 1. Novopismennyi Anatolii 1996 Ukraine 365.0 225.0 350.0 940.0
 2. Norling Emil 1996 Sweden 337.5 211.0 380.0 928.5
 3. Pape Ben 1996 Great Britain 330.0 190.0 355.0 875.0
 4. Johannesen Amengual Toni 1992 Norway 308.0 195.0 350.5 853.5
 5. Jakobi Timo 1999 Germany 312.5 175.0 342.5 827.5
 6. Hegedus Aron 1996 Hungary 305.0 177.5 335.0 817.5
 7. van den Boogaard Bob 1995 Netherlands 312.5 170.0 332.5 815.0
 8. Samuelsson Viktor 1993 Iceland 290.0 200.0 322.5 812.5
 9. Stroemsvik Torben 1992 Norway 270.0 207.5 330.0 807.5
 10. Erik Mata 1996 Hungary 310.0 190.0 302.5 802.5
 11. van Heesvelde Jeroen 1990 Belgium 287.5 212.5 300.0 800.0
 12. von Hennig Friedrich 1992 Germany 275.0 175.0 340.0 775.0
 13. Rebane Reinhard 2005 Estonia 282.5 152.5 322.5 757.5
 14. Franek Hynek 1995 Czechia 285.0 182.5 280.0 747.5
 15. Silbaum Margus 1976 Estonia 275.0 180.0 280.0 735.0
 16. Svercl Martin 1994 Czechia 262.5 170.0 280.0 712.5
 17. Gregoraci Wayne 1995 Malta 270.5 155.0 280.0 705.5
-120kg
 1. Wiendieck Jonah 2000 Germany 340.0 250.5 335.0 925.5
 2. Singh-Dhillon Inderraj Singh 1991 Great Britain 340.0 180.0 386.0 906.0
 3. Grzesik Mateusz 1989 Poland 317.5 220.0 352.5 890.0
 4. Sekenofsky Baruch 1993 Great Britain 335.0 200.0 330.0 865.0
 5. Melnychuk Taras 2001 Ukraine 310.0 220.0 330.5 860.5
 6. Karkusashvili Rubeni 1979 Georgia 310.0 225.0 325.0 860.0
 7. Salin Siim 1995 Estonia 320.0 197.5 335.0 852.0
 8. Vervalle Olivier 1996 Belgium 310.0 210.0 330.0 850.0
 9. Budai Kristof Bence 1999 Hungary 310.0 200.0 325.0 835.0
 10. Leitner Michael 1994 Austria 295.0 197.5 335.0 827.5
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 11. Broeten Lillemoe Anders 1999 Norway 305.0 170.0 363.5 823.5
 12. Riudalbas Clemente Marc 1994 Spain 287.5 195.0 325.0 807.5
 13. Pola Daniele 1997 Switzerland 307.5 205.0 290.0 802.5
 14. Strubbe Jochen 1998 Belgium 285.0 187.5 327.5 800.0
 15. Tifentals Edgars 1995 Latvia 237.5 170.0 250.0 657.5
 16. Heidenreich Maximilian 1995 Germany 25.0 25.0 25.0 75.0
120+kg
 1. Samkharadze Temur 2001 Georgia 395.0 225.0 388.0 1008.0
 2. Kocak Cenk 1996 Turkiye 370.0 242.5 400.0 1005.5
 3. Rico Martin Ruben 1984 Spain 380.0 235.0 347.5 952.5
 4. Mansukoski Nuutti 2000 Finland 356.0 214.0 360.0 930.0
 5. Thompson Aaron 1985 Great Britain 387.5 212.5 325.0 925.0
 6. Saario Jari 1985 Finland 355.5 207.5 367.5 910.5
 7. Ringoot Steve 1989 Belgium 347.5 235.0 340.5 910.5
 8. Odin Stanley 1998 France 315.0 202.5 372.5 890.0
 9. Rast Siim 1988 Estonia 337.5 202.5 345.0 885.0
 10. Wuerflinger Christoph 1988 Austria 305.5 205.0 343.0 853.5
 11. Juszczyk Jacek 1994 Poland 315.0 220.0 315.0 850.0
 12. Cravedi Mattia 1994 Italy 317.5 207.5 312.5 837.5
 13. Simonsen Martin 1999 Denmark 305.0 222.5 285.0 812.5


